47SPECTRUM SENSORS & CONTROLS, INC. • 328 State Street • St. Marys, PA 15857 • Phone: 814.834.1541 • Fax:814.834.1556
E-mail: atp@SpecSensors.com • Web Site: www.SpecSensors.com
PTC Surface Heater
Ordering Information
SS&C Part Number R
25
 (ȍ) V
max
T
 C
(˚C)
PZ9-HP601A 300-1000 120V 190 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP601B 300-1000 120V 210 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP601C 300-1000 120V 230 ± 10˚C
PZ9-HP601D 300-1000 120V 250 ± 10˚C
V
max
 = 220V available upon request
Features: